Undergraduate On Campus

Cost of Attendance Component

In State On Campus

Out of State On Campus

Tuition S 5,130.00 | $ 14,220.00
Mandatory fees S 2,208.50 | § 2,208.50
Loan fee S 70.00 | S 70.00
Meal S 3,700.00 | S 3,700.00
Housing S 5,770.00 | $ 5,770.00
Personal Expenses S 3,062.00 | S 3,062.00
Transportation S 2,298.00 | $ 2,298.00
Books and Supplies S 1,544.10 | $ 1,544.10
Total Estimated COA S 23,782.60 | S 32,872.60

Undergraduate Off Campus

Cost of Attendance Component

In State Off Campus

Out of State Off Campus

Tuition S 5,130.00 | $ 14,220.00
Mandatory fees S 2,208.50 | § 2,208.50
Loan fee S 70.00 | S 70.00
Meal S 3,700.00 | S 3,700.00
Housing S 7,190.00 | $ 7,190.00
Personal Expenses S 3,062.00 | S 3,062.00
Transportation S 2,298.00 | $ 2,298.00
Books and Supplies S 1,544.10 | $ 1,544.10
Total Estimated COA S 25,202.60 | $ 34,292.60

Gradute
Cost of Attendance Component |In State Off Campus |Out of State Off Campus

Tuition S 7,092.00 | $ 11,394.00
Mandatory fees S 441.00 | $ 441.00
Loan fee S 150.00 | S 150.00
Meal S 3,700.00 | S 3,700.00
Housing S 7,190.00 | $ 7,190.00
Personal Expenses S 3,062.00 | S 3,062.00
Transportation S 2,298.00 | $ 2,298.00
Books and Supplies S 926.46 | S 926.46
Total Estimated COA S 24,859.46 | S 29,161.46




International On Campus

S 14,910.00

2,208.50

3,700.00

5,770.00

3,062.00

2,298.00

wnnnunininim

1,544.10

S 33,492.60

International Off Campus

S 14,910.00

2,208.50

3,700.00

7,190.00

3,062.00

2,298.00

wnnnunmnininim

1,544.10

S 34,912.60

International Off Campus

S 11,664.00

441.00

3,700.00

7,190.00

3,062.00

2,298.00

wnnnunmnininium

926.46

S 29,281.46




	Website Content

