Undergraduate On Campus

Cost of Attendance Component	In State	e On Campus	Out c	of State On Campus
Tuition	\$	5,130.00	\$	14,220.00
Mandatory fees	\$	2,208.50	\$	2,208.50
Loan fee	\$	70.00	\$	70.00
Meal	\$	3,700.00	\$	3,700.00
Housing	\$	5,770.00	\$	5,770.00
Personal Expenses	\$	3,062.00	\$	3,062.00
Transportation	\$	2,298.00	\$	2,298.00
Books and Supplies	\$	1,544.10	\$	1,544.10
Total Estimated COA	\$	23,782.60	\$	32,872.60

Undergraduate Off Campus

Cost of Attendance Component	In State	Off Campus	Out o	f State Off Campus
Tuition	\$	5,130.00	\$	14,220.00
Mandatory fees	\$	2,208.50	\$	2,208.50
Loan fee	\$	70.00	\$	70.00
Meal	\$	3,700.00	\$	3,700.00
Housing	\$	7,190.00	\$	7,190.00
Personal Expenses	\$	3,062.00	\$	3,062.00
Transportation	\$	2,298.00	\$	2,298.00
Books and Supplies	\$	1,544.10	\$	1,544.10
Total Estimated COA	\$	25,202.60	\$	34,292.60

Gradute

Cost of Attendance Component	In Sta	te Off Campus	Out o	f State Off Campus
Tuition	\$	7,092.00	\$	11,394.00
Mandatory fees	\$	441.00	\$	441.00
Loan fee	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
Meal	\$	3,700.00	\$	3,700.00
Housing	\$	7,190.00	\$	7,190.00
Personal Expenses	\$	3,062.00	\$	3,062.00
Transportation	\$	2,298.00	\$	2,298.00
Books and Supplies	\$	926.46	\$	926.46
Total Estimated COA	\$	24,859.46	\$	29,161.46

International On Campus			
\$	14,910.00		
\$	2,208.50		
\$	-		
\$	3,700.00		
\$	5,770.00		
\$	3,062.00		
\$	2,298.00		
\$	1,544.10		
\$	33,492.60		

Internation	al Off Campus
\$	14,910.00
\$	2,208.50
\$	-
\$	3,700.00
\$	7,190.00
\$	3,062.00
\$	2,298.00
\$	1,544.10
\$	34,912.60

International Off Campus		
\$	11,664.00	
\$	441.00	
\$	-	
\$	3,700.00	
\$	7,190.00	
\$	3,062.00	
\$	2,298.00	
\$	926.46	
\$	29,281.46	